
Kentucky Youth Assembly
First Night Committee Dockets

Bluegrass House
School Tag CW/BG Bill # Chamber Committee
George Rogers Clark HS Blue BG 12 House 1

Corbin HS Red BG 7 House 1

Apollo HS Blue BG 1 House 1

North Hardin HS Red BG 22 House 1

Greenwood HS Red BG 14 House 2

Boyle Co. HS Red BG 3 House 2

Daviess Co. HS Blue BG 10 House 2

Rockcastle Co. HS Blue BG 25 House 2

Trigg Co. HS Blue BG 29 House 3

Daviess Co. HS Blue BG 9 House 3

Henry Clay HS Red BG 16 House 3

Central Hardin HS Blue BG 4 House 3

Cloverport Independent School HS Blue BG 6 House 4

Hopkinsville HS Red BG 18 House 4

Frankfort HS Red BG 11 House 4

Woodford Co. HS Red BG 31 House 4



Kentucky Youth Assembly
First Night Committee Dockets

Bluegrass Senate
School Tag CW/BG Bill # Chamber Committee
STEAM Academy Blue BG 27 Senate 1

Apollo HS Blue BG 2 Senate 1

Henderson Co. HS Red BG 15 Senate 1

New Albany HS Red BG 21 Senate 1

Taylor Co. HS Blue BG 28 Senate 2

Owensboro Catholic HS Red BG 23 Senate 2

Christian Co. HS Blue BG 5 Senate 2

Henry Clay HS Red BG 17 Senate 2

Trimble Co. HS Blue BG 30 Senate 3

Rockcastle Co. HS Blue BG 24 Senate 3

LaRue Co. HS Red BG 19 Senate 3

Crittenden Co. HS Blue BG 8 Senate 3

Woodford Co. HS Red BG 32 Senate 4

Mercer Co. Sr. HS Red BG 20 Senate 4

Spencer Co. HS Red BG 26 Senate 4

Great Crossing HS Blue BG 13 Senate 4



Kentucky Youth Assembly
First Night Committee Dockets

Commonwealth House
School Tag CW/BG Bill # Chamber Committee
Central Hardin HS Blue CW 9 House 1

Mercer Co. Sr. HS Red CW 34 House 1

Gatton Academy - WKU Blue CW 21 House 1

Trigg Co. HS Blue CW 44 House 1

LaRue Co. HS Red CW 33 House 1

Butler Co. HS Blue CW 7 House 1

Bardstown HS Red CW 3 House 2

Campbellsville HS Blue CW 8 House 2

Daviess Co. HS Blue CW 16 House 2

North Hardin HS Red CW 36 House 2

Hopkinsville HS Red CW 29 House 2

Trimble Co. HS Blue CW 46 House 2

Gatton Academy - WKU Blue CW 20 House 3

Spencer Co. HS Red CW 39 House 3

Greenwood HS Red CW 26 House 3

LaRue Co. HS Red CW 32 House 3

West Carter Co. HS Blue CW 47 House 3

Christian Co. HS Blue CW 11 House 3

Boyle Co. HS Red CW 6 House 4

Hopkinsville HS Red CW 31 House 4

Crittenden Co. HS Blue CW 15 House 4

Frankfort HS Red CW 17 House 4

STEAM Academy Blue CW 43 House 4

Woodford Co. HS Red CW 48 House 4



Kentucky Youth Assembly
First Night Committee Dockets

Commonwealth Senate
School Tag CW/BG Bill # Chamber Committee
Bethlehem HS Red CW 4 Senate 1

Greenwood HS Red CW 25 Senate 1

Frederick Douglass HS Red CW 18 Senate 1

Rockcastle Co. HS Blue CW 37 Senate 1

St. Xavier HS Red CW 40 Senate 1

Central Hardin HS Blue CW 10 Senate 1

Great Crossing HS Blue CW 24 Senate 2

Clay Co. HS Blue CW 12 Senate 2

Apollo HS Blue CW 1 Senate 2

Henderson Co. HS Red CW 27 Senate 2

Corbin HS Red CW 14 Senate 2

South Warren HS Blue CW 38 Senate 2

Henry Clay HS Red CW 28 Senate 3
STEAM Academy Blue CW 42 Senate 3
Bethlehem HS Red CW 5 Senate 3
Frederick Douglass HS Red CW 19 Senate 3
George Rogers Clark HS Blue CW 22 Senate 3
St. Xavier HS Red CW 41 Senate 3

Apollo HS Blue CW 2 Senate 4
New Albany HS Red CW 35 Senate 4
Hopkinsville HS Red CW 30 Senate 4
Trimble Co. HS Blue CW 45 Senate 4
Cloverport Independent School HS Blue CW 13 Senate 4
Great Crossing HS Blue CW 23 Senate 4


